269 PHEASANT DR,
269 PHEASANT DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,

$215,000

GORGEOUS SUNROOM OVERLOOKING LOVELYBACKYARD & OVERSIZED DECK! FAMILY * 3 beds

RMWITH FIREPLACE, EAT IN KITCHEN & FORMALDINING RM, NEW ROOF, MAIN FL * 2 baths
LAUNDRYARE JUST A FEW OF THE AMENITIES OF THISHOME. FULL BSMT EXCEPT CRAWL * Residential
UNDER SUNRM * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed

. * 2384 sq ft
Listing

Adashun Jones, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning Tax Amount: 4529

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 14x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper
Family Room 18x12 Main
Formal Dining Room 13x09 Main
Kitchen 13x21 Main
Living Room 17x12 Main
Other Room 13x13 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached
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